
 

 

Marking the Yamim Noraim, the High Holydays, at Radlett 
Reform Synagogue 2020/5781 
 
SERVICES AND DATES 
 
Participate in all our services on our Radlett Reform Synagogue Facebook page and website. 
 
Shabbat services during the month of Elul: 
 
Fridays 6.30pm and Saturdays 10.30am 
 
Friday 21 / Saturday 22 August 
Friday 28 / Saturday 29 August 
Friday 4 / Saturday 5 August 
Friday 11 / Saturday 12 August 
 
Slichot: Saturday 12 August 8.30pm 
 
Rosh Hashanah: 
Erev Rosh Hashanah - Friday 18 September at 6.30pm to be followed by a Zoom kiddush, 
BYO Apples and Honey! 
Rosh Hashanah day 1 tots service (in Zoom only) - Saturday 19 September at 10am 
Rosh Hashanah day 1 main service - Saturday 19 September at 10.30am 
Rosh Hashanah day 1 families service (in Zoom only) - Saturday 19 September at 11am 
Rosh Hashanah day 2 - Sunday 20 September at 10.30am 
Tashlich (at various parks across north London/Herts) - Sunday 20 September at 4pm 
 
 
Shabbat Shuvah:  
Friday 25 September at 6.30pm 
Saturday 26 September at 10.30am (in Zoom only) 
 
Yom Kippur: 
Kol Nidre - Sunday 27 September at 7pm 
Yom Kippur tots service (in Zoom only) - Monday 28 September at 10am 
Yom Kippur main service - Monday 28 September at 10.30am 
Yom Kippur families service (in Zoom only) - Monday 28 September at 11am 
Yom Kippur afternoon - Musaf and Minchah will be live-streamed from 1-5pm, with alternative 
sessions running simultaneously on Zoom, from text study to Yoga, and from goal-setting for 
the year ahead to preparing for Yizkor. 
Yizkor - Monday 28 September at 5.15pm 
Neilah - Monday 28 September at 6pm to be followed by a community Havdalah and break-
fast in Zoom. 
 
Sukkot: 
Friday 2 October at 6.30pm 
Saturday 3 October at 10.30am 
 
Simchat Torah: 
Friday 9 October at 6.30pm 
Saturday 10 October at 10.30am 
 

https://www.facebook.com/RadlettReform
https://www.radlettreform.org.uk/live

